Product Catalog
2025
Nationwide Coverage with 12 Distribution &
Biomedical Service Centers
Integrated Medical Systems (IMS), is the exclusive distribution network for
IMed Products™, offering nationwide access through our 12 strategically-located
distribution and biomedical service centers. Cultivated to help offset the
continuation of rising costs, this board range of medical disposables combines

1.2 Micron Part ic le Fi l ter
0.03 Micron Air F i l ter
Order Information
50
mL/hr
100
mL/hr
125
mL/hr
175
mL/hr
200
mL/hr
250
mL/hr
500
mL/hr
SHORT DURATION
integratedmedsys.com  |  800.755.3800
05
Item # Fill Volume Flow Rate Color Code UOM
IM060005L 60mL 5 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM100002L 100mL 2 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM100005L 100mL 5 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM125005L 125mL 5 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM270001L 270mL 1 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM270002L 270mL 2 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM270004L 270mL 4 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM270005L 270mL 5 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM270010L 270mL 10 mL/Hr 24/Case
IM500020L 500mL 20 mL/Hr 24/Case
Order Information
Not Made with Natural  Rubber Latex
DEHP-Free